
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RELEASES; Name= 1ST
AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198403130000
50760

03/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROD
DONNELLY
CONST CO
INC

55 577 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE
509-510

198405030000
91680

05/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES TANNER,
JOHN F. &
DEBBIE

56 429 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
417, PAGE 695
& 696

198405220001
05380

05/22/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES KAYLIN CORP 56 728 8 140 Lot#:508
Book:8 Pg:140
Desc:MORTGA
GE BOOK 439,
PAGE 17

198412180002
62670

12/18/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BOTTOMS,
HENRY O. &
BREND

12 61 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
391, PAGE 344

198412180002
62780

12/18/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BOTTOMS,
HENRY O. &
BREND

12 60 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
352, PAGE 538

198501110000
10570

01/11/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES H&P DEVT INC 14 538 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
396 & 397,
PAGE 893 &
894  273 & 274

198502250000
43480

02/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES CROCKER,
BERNICE
ANNETTE

18 834 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
433, PAGE 23
& 24

198505220001
12070

05/22/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

27 932 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 22,
PAGE 170 &
171

198506170001
29170

06/17/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES EVANS,
DANIEL R. &
JANICE

30 876 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
402, PAGE 469
& 470

198507220001
58180

07/22/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES H.S. RHODES
DBA RHODES
CO

34 909 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 22,
PAGE 413 &
414

198507220001
58270

07/22/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROD
DONNELLY
CONST INC

34 910 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 25,
PAGE 397 &
398

198507220001
58390

07/22/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

34 909

198509090001
96920

09/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO

40 506 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 23,
PAGE 586 &
587

198511040002
43090

11/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES HILL, LARRY &
CHERYL ETAL

47 574 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 12,
PAGE 891 &
892



198511210002
61200

11/21/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

50 129 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 29,
PAGE 334 &
335

198512090002
73350

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 62 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
404, PAGE 542
& 543

198512090002
73690

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 63

198512090002
72540

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 63 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
389, PAGE 487
& 488
MORTGAGE
BOOK 404,
PAGE 546 &
547

198512180002
81550

12/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

53 998 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 25,
PAGE 400 &
401

198512310002
88750

12/31/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MACDONALD,
DAVID P. &
PAU

55 331 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
422, PAGE 169
& 170

198601220000
22460

01/22/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

58 164 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 50,
PAGE 131 &
132

198601130000
11650

01/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

56 982 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 42,
PAGE 313 &
314

198602260000
50640

02/26/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

62 66 9 94 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR

198602110000
39610

02/11/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON &
WILDER
CONST

60 689 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 29,
PAGE 688 &
689

198602120000
40540

02/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO

60 714 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 46,
PAGE 175 &
176

198603140000
65680

03/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
DEAL, JR. &
SHEL

64 260 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
436, PAGE 617
& 618

198603190000
68820

03/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

64 573 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 42,
PAGE 210 &
211

198604230001
01040

04/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

68 999

198604230001
01210

04/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

68 999 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 19,
PAGE 814 &
815



198605060001
12100

05/06/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

70 608 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 67,
PAGE 14 & 15


