Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RELEASES; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403130000 50760	03/13/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROD DONNELLY CONST CO INC	55	577				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 509-510
198405030000 91680	05/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TANNER, JOHN F. & DEBBIE	56	429				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 695 & 696
198405220001 05380	05/22/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	KAYLIN CORP	56	728	8	140		Lot#:508 Book:8 Pg:140 Desc:MORTGA GE BOOK 439, PAGE 17
198412180002 62670	12/18/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BOTTOMS, HENRY O. & BREND	12	61				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 391, PAGE 344
198412180002 62780	12/18/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BOTTOMS, HENRY O. & BREND	12	60				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 352, PAGE 538
198501110000 10570	01/11/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	H&P DEVT INC	14	538				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 396 & 397, PAGE 893 & 894 273 & 274
198502250000 43480	02/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CROCKER, BERNICE ANNETTE	18	834				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 433, PAGE 23 & 24
198505220001 12070	05/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	27	932				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 22, PAGE 170 & 171
198506170001 29170	06/17/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, DANIEL R. & JANICE	30	876				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 402, PAGE 469 & 470
198507220001 58180	07/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	H.S. RHODES DBA RHODES CO	34	909				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 22, PAGE 413 & 414
198507220001 58270	07/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROD DONNELLY CONST INC	34	910				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 25, PAGE 397 & 398
198507220001 58390	07/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	34	909				
198509090001 96920	09/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO	40	506				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 23, PAGE 586 & 587
198511040002 43090	11/04/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, LARRY & CHERYL ETAL	47	574				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 12, PAGE 891 & 892

198511210002 61200	11/21/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	50	129			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 29, PAGE 334 & 335
198512090002 73350	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	62			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 404, PAGE 542 & 543
198512090002 73690	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	63			
198512090002 72540	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	63			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 389, PAGE 487 & 488 MORTGAGE BOOK 404, PAGE 546 & 547
198512180002 81550	12/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	53	998			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 25, PAGE 400 & 401
198512310002 88750	12/31/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MACDONALD, DAVID P. & PAU	55	331			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 422, PAGE 169 & 170
198601220000 22460	01/22/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	58	164			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 50, PAGE 131 & 132
198601130000 11650	01/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC	56	982			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 42, PAGE 313 & 314
198602260000 50640	02/26/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	62	66	9	94	Lot#:14 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR
198602110000 39610	02/11/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON & WILDER CONST	60	689			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 29, PAGE 688 & 689
198602120000 40540	02/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO	60	714			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 46, PAGE 175 & 176
198603140000 65680	03/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, DEAL, JR. & SHEL	64	260			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 436, PAGE 617 & 618
198603190000 68820	03/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	64	573			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 42, PAGE 210 & 211
198604230001 01040	04/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	68	999			
198604230001 01210	04/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	68	999			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 19, PAGE 814 & 815

198605060001 12100		1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor		RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	70	608				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 67, PAGE 14 & 15
-----------------------	--	-----------------------------------	---------	--	-------------------------------	----	-----	--	--	--	---